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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   50 Free
1 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsPACHSOleksandr Zholob 11   23.03 Y F
2 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsCENTPeter Frankunas 12   23.07 Y F
3 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsCENTGriffin Wicklund 12   24.55 Y F
4 1/25/2024 2024 Philadelphia Public League ChampionshipsMSTRMArjun Ahya 12   24.81 Y F
5 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsSLAHuck Pase 09   25.46 Y F
6 1/25/2024 2024 Philadelphia Public League ChampionshipsNEHSAnthony Sumin 12   25.55 Y F
7 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsCENTLeran Nodel 12   25.58 Y F
8 1/25/2024 2024 Philadelphia Public League ChampionshipsCARVChandler Choy 11   25.97 Y F
9 1/25/2024 2024 Philadelphia Public League ChampionshipsALHSJefri Mata Diaz 12   26.36 Y F

10 1/25/2024 2024 Philadelphia Public League ChampionshipsMSTRMMason Seder 09   26.39 Y F
11 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsSLAJovan Sidharta   26.98 Y F
12 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsMSTRMJasper Hinchman 12   27.05 Y F
13 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsMSTRMDaniel Knapp 09   27.18 Y F
14 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsSLANoah Frank   27.32 Y F
15 1/25/2024 2024 Philadelphia Public League ChampionshipsMSTRMSamuel Abusaab 11   27.65 Y F
16 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsMSTRMQuentin Charriez 11   27.88 Y F
17 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsSLAToby Hilton 12   28.03 Y F
18 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsCENTBibars Sakoki   28.23 Y F
19 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsFELSMarques Thomas   28.25 Y F
20 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsFELSSean Harris   28.39 Y F
21 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsALHSEndy Jimenez 11   28.69 Y F
22 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsFELSJunior Paul 10   30.07 Y F
23 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsFRANKAndrew Cummings   30.57 Y F
24 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsNEHSJulian Guzman   34.79 Y F
25 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsBEEBNoah Traister 10   36.47 Y F

Boys   100 Free
1 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCENTPeter Frankunas 12   50.99 Y F
2 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCENTSamat Abulgaziev 12   53.02 Y F
3 1/25/2024 2024 Philadelphia Public League ChampionshipsMSTRMIvan Man 09   55.12 Y F
4 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsCENTBrandon Khasanova   55.28 Y F
5 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsMSTRMArjun Ahya 12   55.57 Y F
6 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsCENTGriffin Wicklund 12   57.07 Y F
7 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsMSTRMMason Seder 09   58.79 Y F
8 1/25/2024 2024 Philadelphia Public League ChampionshipsMSTRMJasper Hinchman 12   59.32 Y F
9 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsSLAToby Hilton 12 1:04.15 Y F

10 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsSLANoah Frank 1:04.17 Y F
11 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsFELSSean Harris 1:06.90 Y F
12 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsMSTRMManav Jha 11 1:11.48 Y F
13 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsFELSMarques Thomas 1:15.62 Y F

Boys   200 Free
1 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsSLAJack Powell 2:12.82 Y F
2 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsMSTRMJasper Hinchman 12 2:15.55 Y F
3 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsCENTJohannas Pelzar 12 2:21.44 Y F
4 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsSLAMax Riviere 2:52.27 Y F
5 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsNEHSChristopher Harvey 11 3:18.20 Y F

Boys   500 Free
1 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsCENTJohannas Pelzar 12 6:26.18 Y F
2 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsNEHSChristian Galvis 11 7:06.10 Y F

Boys   100 Back
1 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsSLABrandon Chiu 12   51.21 Y F
2 1/25/2024 2024 Philadelphia Public League ChampionshipsMSTRMIvan Man 09 1:02.99 Y F
3 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsMSTRMManav Jha 11 1:32.37 Y F

Boys   100 Breast
1 3/15/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 2A Swimming & Diving ChampPACHSOleksandr Zholob 11   56.97 Y P
2 1/25/2024 2024 Philadelphia Public League ChampionshipsMSTRMJason Zhang 11 1:06.86 Y F
3 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCARVChandler Choy 11 1:10.99 Y F
4 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsCENTLeran Nodel 12 1:14.14 Y F



Licensed To: Archbishop Wood High School HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   4/8/2024  Page 2

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

5 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsMSTRMQuentin Charriez 11 1:21.84 Y F
6 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsNEHSAnthony Sumin 12 1:22.12 Y F
7 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsCENTAaron Huang 11 1:23.93 Y F
8 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsMSTRMSamuel Abusaab 11 1:24.77 Y F
9 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsCENTBibars Sakoki 1:28.26 Y F

10 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsSLAMiles Prowell 11 1:28.86 Y F

Boys   100 Fly
1 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCENTSamat Abulgaziev 12   58.33 Y F
2 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsMSTRMJason Zhang 11   58.86 Y F
3 1/25/2024 2024 Philadelphia Public League ChampionshipsMSTRMDaniel Knapp 09 1:06.29 Y F
4 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsNEHSChristian Galvis 11 1:16.77 Y F
5 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsSLAJovan Sidharta 1:17.18 Y F

Boys   200 IM
1 2/16/2024 2024 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsSLABrandon Chiu 12 1:55.69 Y F
2 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsCENTSamat Abulgaziev 12 2:14.94 Y F
3 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsSLAHuck Pase 09 2:26.86 Y F
4 2/13/2024 2024 PPL Individual ChampsCENTAaron Huang 11 2:36.95 Y F


